Date of issuing corrigendum, if any : 06/01/2026(Till 04:00 pm)  

Date and time of Technical Bid opening : 14/01/2026 (Till 04:00 pm) 

Date and time of Price Bid opening : Will be informed later 

Bid Security (Earnest Money) : The bid security fee is Rs.41,000.00 (Rupees Forty One 

Thousand Only) (see Bid Security details below). 

Any bid without Bid Security will not be considered unless it 

qualifies for exemption (see Details of Bid Security given 

below). 

Performance Security : 5.0% of the Contract/Work Amount (excluding GST/taxes).